HYDRO General Permit Notice of Intent (NOI):____________________________________
Request for General Permit Authorization to Discharge Wastewater Notice of Intent (NOI)
Hydroelectric Generating Facilities General Permit (HYDROGP) No. NHG360000
A. Facility Information
1. Facility Location Name: Glen (Mascoma) Hydroelectric Project
Street: 189 S. Main St.
City: West Lebanon State: New Hampshire
Zip: 03784 SIC Code: 4911

NHIMP801060106-07 I*07 Unnamed Brook - Densmore Detention Pond Dam 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHLAK801060106-01 L*01 Unnamed Pond 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHLAK801060106-02 L*02 Unnamed Pond 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHLAK801060106-03 L*03 Unnamed Pond 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-01 R*01 Stoney Brook 3-PAS 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-02 R*02 Mascoma River 3-PAS 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-03 R*03 Hardy Hill Brook - Unnamed Brook 5-M 4A-M 4A-P 4A-P
beliason
Highlight
NHRIV801060106-04 R*04 Blodgett Brook 5-M 4A-M 4A-P 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-05 R*05 Blodgett Brook - Unnamed Brook 3-PAS 4A-M 4A-P 4A-P
NHRIV801060106-06 R*06 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-07 R*07 Great Brook - Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-08 R*08 Great Brook - Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-09 R*09 Great Brook - Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 4B-M 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-10 R*10 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-11 R*11 Unnamed Brook - To Masacoma River 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-12 R*12 Unnamed Brook - To Masacoma River 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-13 R*13 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-14 R*14 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-15 R*15 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 4B-M 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-16 R*16 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 4B-M 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-17 R*17 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 4B-M 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-19 R*19 Mascoma River 3-ND 4A-M 4B-M 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-20 R*20 Mascoma River 3-PAS 4A-M 4B-M 2-M
NHRIV801060106-21 R*21 Mascoma River - Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-22 R*22 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-23 R*23 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-24 R*24 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-25 R*25 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-26 R*26 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-27 R*27 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-28 R*28 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-29 R*29 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-30 R*30 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-31 R*31 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-32 R*32 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-33 R*33 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-34 R*34 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-35 R*35 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-36 R*36 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-37 R*37 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-38 R*38 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-39 R*39 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-40 R*40 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-41 R*41 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
NHRIV801060106-42 R*42 Unnamed Brook 3-ND 4A-M 3-ND 3-ND
05
5
R*16
I*02